
April 2019 to June 2019

Tendor No. Item/ Nature of work

Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single / 

Two Bid 

System)

Last Date of 

receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 

Tender 

Received

Nos. & Name of Parties not qualified after 

Technical Evaluation

Nos. & Name of Parties qualified after 

Technical Evaluation

Whether Contract awarded 

to lowest tenderer/ E 

valuated L1

Contract No. & Date
Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract

(in Rs.)

Schedule date of Completion

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

IIMI/Project/09/2019/77

Project Management Consultancy Services for providing 

project management consultancy services for construction 

of Group VIII Projects (comprising of multi-storey hostel 

blocks, academic building, faculty offices & apartments, 

multilevel parking and other associated infrastructures) 

and maintenance as well as other works at IIM Indore.

On-Line 

mode
5-Apr-19

Two Bid  

System
30-Apr-19 5

2 & 

(i) WAPCOS Limited

(ii) RITES Limited

3 & 

(i) NBCC India Limited

(ii) Engineering Projects (India) Ltd.

(iii) Uttar Pradesh Rajkiya Nirman Nigam 

Ltd.

IIMI/Project/010/2019/78
External Painting & associated maintenance works at type 

V Quarters at IIM Indore.

On-Line 

mode
3-May-19

Two Bid  

System
23-May-19 7

3 & 

(i) M/s Petrocom infra Projects

(ii) M/s Shamshad Ahmed

(iii) M/s Aarham Construction 

4 & 

(i) M/s Durolac  

(ii) M/s Sri Ganesh Aluminium 

(iii) M/s Ank Engineers Pvt. Ltd. 

(iv) M/s Enternal Infraheight Pvt. Ltd.

Yes
IIMI/Project/2019/421/2

058, dt. June 13, 2019

 M/s Enternal 

Infraheight Pvt. 

Ltd.

1897648.72 15-Sep-19

IIMI/Project/011/2019/79
External Painting & associated maintenance works of 

Learning Centre Building at IIM Indore.

On-Line 

mode
3-May-19

Two Bid  

System
23-May-19 7

2 & 

(i) M/s Petrocom infra Projects

(ii) M/s Shamshad Ahmed

5 & 

(i) M/s Aarham Construction 

(ii) M/s Sri Ganesh Aluminium 

(iii) M/s Jain Engineers 

(iv) M/s Ank Engineers Pvt. Ltd. 

(v) M/s Enternal Infraheight Pvt. Ltd.

Yes
IIMI/Project/2019/421/2

059, dt. June 13, 2019

 M/s Enternal 

Infraheight Pvt. 

Ltd.

987163.68 17-Jul-19

IIMI/Project/012/2019/80

Creating enclosure for compact storage unit at SR-4 stilt & 

shifting the CSU from learning centre to the enclosure at SR-

04 at IIM Indore.

On-Line 

mode
19-Jun-19

Two Bid  

System
19-Jul-19 1 Nil

1 & 

(i)  M/s Enternal Infraheight Pvt. Ltd.
Yes

IIMI/Project/2019/422/2

089, dt. August 06, 2019

 M/s Enternal 

Infraheight Pvt. 

Ltd.

1137964.8 4-Nov-19

Tender cancelled due to Administrative Reasons 

Indian Institute of Mangement Indore
Details on Award of Tenders / Contracts Published 


